Data Sheet
1
WNAP-7206-EG
1
5GHz 802.11a/n Wireless Outdoor Access Point
High Power Outdoor Wireless Coverage
PLANET Technology introduces the latest high power outdoor wireless LAN solution
- the outdoor wireless AP, WNAP-7206.  It provides higher transmit power, better

WNAP-7206-EG
4
Ordering Information
Related Products
WNAP-7206-EG 802.11a/n Wireless Outdoor Access Point - ETSI
CB-STP-25 25 Meters STP Cat5 Cable
ELA-100 Ethernet Lightning Arrest Box
ANT-OM10A 5GHz 10dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT-FP18A 5GHz 18dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-FP23A 5GHz 23dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-SE17A 5GHz 16.5dBi Sector Antenna
ANT-SE21A 5GHz 21dBi Sector Antenna
WL-SMA-0.6 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Micro USB Adapter
WL-SMA-6 300Mbps Dual-Band 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WL-LTNA 2.4/5GHz Lightning Arrester (N-male to N-female)
Software